

Currumbin Beach Vikings Surf Life Saving Club Inc.

Declaration of Interests Policy

Purpose

This Declaration of Interests outlines the required standards of requirements in relation to disclosure of personal interests by Club Council Members in undertaking their role position with Currumbin Beach Vikings Surf Life Saving Club Inc.

- 1. Council Members are to perform any duties associated with their position in a committed to high standard of ethical conduct and accordingly places great importance on making clear any existing or potential conflict of interest.
- 2. Council Members protect the integrity of the Club in its governance role.
- **3.** Enable the Council Members and others affected by the decisions to have confidence in the integrity of those decisions.
- **4.** Protect the reputations of all Council Members in carrying out their collective responsibilities to Currumbin Beach Vikings Surf Life Saving Club and its Members.

I declare and describe below, are all material business, financial and other relationships, positions, or circumstances in which I am currently involved and/or believe could potentially contribute to a conflict of intersect.

For the elected year season period	of:	
l,	have read, understand and agree to t	hi
	the required standards of behaviour and practice as outlined	
the Declaration of Interests with Curr	rumbin Beach Vikings Surf Life Saving Club.	
A A a real a cur Ci cur ach usa		
Member Signature		
Print Name		
THIII NAITIE		
Role Position		
Date		